



Prepared on: 09/11/2010

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 9-10-2010

Project Number: 020-192

PCN: i1kw

COUNTY: SPINK

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>R S Halstead</i>		<i>Lien Transportation</i>	
				<i>Harrisburg, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, sd</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>				<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
100E0100	Clearing	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,750.00	8,750.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	75	CuYd	15.00	1,125.00	40.00	3,000.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	20	CuYd	20.00	400.00	40.00	800.00
634E0010	Flagging	75	Hour	22.16	1,662.00	22.16	1,662.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	306	Unit	2.00	612.00	2.32	709.92
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,587.00	4,587.00
700E0210	Class B Riprap	740	Ton	42.65	31,561.00	42.00	31,080.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,740.00	1,740.00
734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	175	Ft	18.00	3,150.00	17.40	3,045.00
8310110	Type B Drainage Fabric	825	SqYd	3.00	2,475.00	2.00	1,650.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					58,685.00		62,023.92